
 

®

®

tip 20.0.2

tip 15.0.2

tip 10.0.2

tip 5.0.2

tip 0.0.2

445

495

470

420

395

13571

13561

13551

13541

13531

13671

13661

13651

13641

13631

13771

13761

13751

13741

13731

(mm)
Kanal

Gr. visina

Broj artikla

pocink.čelik l.željezo nerđ.čelik

Materijal ruba

Broj artikla Broj artikla


